YUYEBHBIA IIJIAH

Ne
o/

HaumenoBanue momynei
(IMCUUTIINH) U TEM

Tpynoem
KOCTB,
Jac.

W3 aux 3aHATHS

JICKIITMOH-
HOIr'o THIIa

CEeMHHAp- | TpaKkTHye-
CKOTO THMA | CKOTO THIIA

KOHCYJIbTalln-
OHHOT'O THUIIA

0

3

0

3 0 3

0

3

®opma
aTTeCTallly,
TPYHAOEMKOCTb,
aK. gac

I'ocynapcTeenHoe u
KOPHOpaTUBHOE
yIpaBJieHHe OXpaHOH
Tpyaa. Cucrema
ylnpagBJieHHsI OXpaHOi
TpyAa B OAO «PK]I»

1.1

OcCHOBBI OXpaHbI TPyAa

10

7,5

OK3aMeH
0,5

1.2

OCHOBBI YIIPaBIICHHS
OXpaHoil Tpyaa

24

19

DK3aMeH
1

1.3

DKOHOMHMYECKHIH MEXaHU3M
u (hMHAHCOBOE
o0ecreueHre CUCTEMBI
yIpaBJICHUS] OXPAHOM

Tpyna

10

7,5

OK3aMeH
0,5

CoBeplieHCTBOBaHHE
CHCTeMBbI YIIpaBJIeHUSsI
oxpanoii Tpyna B OAO

«PK»

2.1

HoBbie HHCTPYMEHTHI
yIPaBJICHHUS OXPaHOU
tpyna B OAO «PXK]»

15

10

DK3aMeH
1

2.2

CrenpanbHas OLeHKa
yCIIOBUH Tpyaa

15

10

DK3aMeH
1

JJ1eKTP00E30MACHOCTH B
TPaHCTIOPTHBIX
TEXHOJIOTHYECKUX
CHCTEeMAax

3.1

OneKTpoOE30MacHOCTh B
TPaHCIIOPTHBIX
TEXHOJIOTHYECKUX
cucTeMax

36

27

OK3aMeH
2

Oobecneuenne
NPOMBILIJIEHHO 1
MOKAPHOI 0€30MacHOCTH
Ha 00beKTax
JKeJIe3HO0POKHOI0
TPaHCHOpPTa

4.1

OcHOBBI NOKapHOH
0e30macHOCTH Ha
’KEJIe3HOJOPOKHOM
TpPaHCIOPTE

11

L5

7,5

DK3aMeH
1

4.2

[Ipomeinnennas
0e30MacHOCTh

11

1,5

7,5

OK3aMeH
1

B3aumoneiicreue
padoToaareJis,
paGoTHHKA B
npogdcor3oB B
npopuiakTuke
TPaBMATH3MAa




5.1 CoruanbHas 3amura DK3aMeH
MTOCTPAIaBITHX HA 26 2 18 2 2
MIPOU3BOJCTBE

6 ConuajabHo-

TMCUXO0JIOTHYEeCKUe
aCMeKThl YpaBjJIeHHus

6.1 Pa3Butue ynpaBneHueckux 19 2 1 ) OK3ameH
pecypcoB PYKOBOJUTENS 2

7 BrinosniHeHUE BBITYCKHOM

o 65 65
aTTECTAI[MOHHOM PabOThI

8 Hrorosas arrecranus 3amura

arTecra-
8 LIMOHHOM
paboTHI
8
HUTOTI'O: 250 16 | 125 65 16 20

10




